H1 Series
Low Voltage
Variable
Frequency Drive
9–820 A
4–450 kW
380–460 V
Table of contents

DIMENSION
W x D x H (mm)
NET
WEIGHT
[kg]
LV-D-C-400-0009B-AF-20
380–480
V AC
-15 % /
+10 %
50 / 60
Hz
0–460
V AC
11,4 9 4 FS1 100 x 178 x 235 2
LV-D-C-400-0013B-AF-20 16,7 13 5,5 FS1 100 x 178 x 235 2
LV-D-C-400-0017B-AF-20 21 17 7,5 FS1 100 x 178 x 235 2
LV-D-C-400-0025B-AF-20 32 25 11 FS2 118 x 200 x 320 3,5
LV-D-C-400-0032B-AF-20 41 32 15 FS2 118 x 200 x 320 3,5
LV-D-C-400-0037B-AF-20 47 37 18,5 FS3 140 x 245 x 365 6
LV-D-C-400-0045B-AF-20 56 45 22 FS3 140 x 245 x 365 6
LV-D-C-400-0060B-AF-20 72 60 30 FS3 140 x 245 x 365 6
LV-D-C-400-0075-AF-20
88 75 37 FS4 180 x 260 x 430 13
LV-D-C-400-0075B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0090-AF-20
110 90 45 FS4 180 x 260 x 430 13
LV-D-C-400-0090B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0110-AF-20
106 110 55 FS5 250 x 362 x 593 47,5
LV-D-C-400-0110B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0152-AF-20
139 152 75 FS5 250 x 362 x 593 47,5
LV-D-C-400-0152B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0176-AF-20
165 176 93 FS5 250 x 362 x 593 47,5
LV-D-C-400-0176B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0210-AF-20
190 210 110 FS6 270 x 370 x 640 49,5
LV-D-C-400-0210B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0253-AF-20
230 253 132 FS6 270 x 370 x 640 49,5
LV-D-C-400-0253B-AF-20
LV-D-C-400-0304-AF-20 276 304 160 FS7 290 x 425 x 780 80,5
LV-D-C-400-0340-AF-20 314 340 185 FS7 290 x 425 x 780 80,5
LV-D-C-400-0380-AF-20 346 380 200 FS8 300 x 506 x 1101 121,5
LV-D-C-400-0426-AF-20 380 426 220 FS8 300 x 506 x 1101 121,5
LV-D-C-400-0465-AF-20 435 465 250 FS8 300 x 506 x 1101 121,5
LV-D-C-400-0520-AF-20 478 520 280 FS9 340 x 545 x 1248 167,5
LV-D-C-400-0585-AF-20 534 585 315 FS9 340 x 545 x 1248 167,5
LV-D-C-400-0650-AF-20 598 650 355 FS9 340 x 545 x 1248 167,5
LV-D-C-400-0725-AF-20 672 725 400 FS10 340 x 545 x 1389 207,5
LV-D-C-400-0820-AF-20 742 820 450 FS10 340 x 545 x 1389 207,5
10
ITEMS SPECIFICATIONS
Main
controll